FFCT AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN N° 0128
Francia Sago - PARIS - CALAIS
Turisma Itinero
Km | Km Trapasitaj .urboj Vojo Km [ Km Trapasitaj .urboj Vojo
sume | parte Lokoj sume | parte Lokoj
0.0 0.0]| PARIS restoracio "Pied de Cochon" 118.0 CONTY - Kontrolo.....................cuni] D38
6.0 6.0] PARIS Porte de Clignancourt...................... D14 126.0 | 8.0| Namps au Val
Saint Ouen 129.0 3.0 Quevauvillers........ccovevveviivinieieieieieieienn D95
Avenue Michelet 133.0| 4.0| Fluy
Saint Denis 136.0 | 3.0| Briquemesnil
Boulevard Ornano 140.0 | 4.0| Cavillon
Carrefour (Vojkrucigo) Pleyel................... N410 1450 | 5.0 CroUY..ccioeeieieeieieieieieieeesie e eeeee e D3
Boulevard Anatole France 147.5| 2.5| Hangest sur SOmme...........ccceoeevereeerreneeennencnn D57
10.0 4.0 Porte de Paris........cccooeoveneineiieee N1 Bourdon
Rue Gabriel Péri 152.0 | 4.5] Flixecourt
11.5] 1.5 Place du Général Leclerc Ville le Marclet.........ccooeereneenieieeeieeeene D216"
Avenue Roger Sémart 160.0 | 8.0 Surcamps
Pierrefitte 161.5 1.5 Brucamps.......cceceeeeeeieienienienieneneeceeeee D158
Avenue Elysée Reclus 163.5 | 2.0] GOrenflos........cceevveieieciesierieniesieseseseeeeeenens D46
Avenue Lénine 166.0 2.5 ] DOMQUEUT......ccoviriiriieriieniieriesee e nee e D108
Boulevard Jean Mermoz 169.5| 3.5| Les 4 saisons
15.01 3.5| Vojkrucigo N1 - N16 174.0 | 4.5| Yvrench
15.0] 0.0| Limo departem. Seine St Denis - Val d'Oise Noyelles en Chaussée
16.9] 1.9 Vojkrucigo N1 - D125....ccccvvviniiiiiiiennen D125 178.5| 4.5| Vojkrucigo D108 - D56......ccccoevieinininnnnnnnn D56
17.0|  0.1| Vojkrucigo D125 - D11 D11 179.5| 1.0| Brailly
Domont 182.5| 3.0| Fontaine sur Maye
23.5| 6.5| Moisselles 186.0 | 3.5| CRECY en PONTHIEU - Kontrolo.............] D12
Vojkrucigo D11 - Nl..coooovveieiiiiieieieieieene N1 191.0| 5.0| Ligescourt
25.5 2.0| Montsoult Croix verte 203.0 | 12.0 [ Nampont Saint Martin
28.5| 3.0 Vojkrucigo N1 -D78.....occvvveieieiereiererennn D78 204.0 1.0| Limo departementoj Somme - Pas de Calais
33.0 4.5]| Presles 205.0 1.0 | Nempont Saint Firmin.......c.cccccocevervencneenenne. D940
38.0/ 5.0 BEAUMONT sur OISE - Kontrolo.............. D929 211.0 | 6.0| Conchil le Temple.........ccccerveerererineireenene D940
40.0( 2.0 Limo departementoj Val d'Oise - Oise Waben....cc.oviiiciiiicccceeeeeeeeeae D143
Le Mesnil en Thelle 215.0| 4.0| Verton
48.5( 8.5| Neuilly en Thelle 217.0 | 2.0| Rang du Fliers
52.0| 3.5| Vojkrucigo D929 - D44........ccccvvivvincincnnn. D44 218.5 1.5 Petit Saint Vaast
56.0] 4.0| Ully Saint georges 22451 6.0| Villiers
Cousnicourt 228.0 | 3.5 Trépied...ccvicicieieieiieieieiesiesee e D940
60.0( 4.0] Cauvigny 229.0 | 1.0( ETAPLES - Controle
62.0 2.0 Fayel...cocoeneriiiiieeeeee D89 236.0| 7.0| Camiers
64.0] 2.0| Mouchy le Chatel 239.0| 3.0| Dannes
66.0 2.0 Heilles....oooveierieieienieriieieeeeceeeeeese e D512 2415 2.5| Vojkrucigo D940 - D119.....cccovevirvninieienne D119
69.0] 3.0 Hermes....c..ccovueieieneinicinienccncceeecceeeiee D125 243.0 1.5| Hameau du Chemin
70.0( 1.0 Vojkrucigo D125 - D12 247.0| 4.0| Le Choquel
75.0] 5.0 Bresles 249.5| 2.5| Ecault
Vojkrucigo D125 - D34.....ccooviniinicinennn D34 252.5| 3.0| Equihen Plage
81.0( 6.0] Fouquerolles 256.0 | 3.5| Le Portel
85.5( 4.5] Lafraye 261.0 | 5.0 Boulogne sur Mer........ccccoevenenencncnceeenenne. D940
88.5( 3.0] Reuil sur Bréche 267.0 | 6.0 Wimereux
94.0| 5.5]| Froissy 275.0 | 8.0| AUDRESSELLES - Kontrolo
Petit Froissy 278.5| 3.5| Audinghen
Maisoncelle Tuilerie 281.0 2.5 | Tardinghen
101.0| 7.0| Hardivilliers 284.0 | 3.0| Wissant
103.0( 2.0| Vojkrucigo D34 - D6S5.......ccooeiveneineeene. D65 290.0 | 6.0| Escalles
Cormeilles 291.0 1.0| Cap Blanc Nez
106.0| 3.0| Vojkrucigo D65 - D1 1..c..ocucineveereeinnicienee D11 294.0 | 3.0| Sangatte
112.5( 6.5] Croissy sur Celle 300.0 6.0| Blériot plage
113.0| 0.5| Limo departementoj Oise - Somme 303.0| 3.0 CALAIS - Alveno
113.5[  0.5] MONSUIES.....c.eiueiiiiieiinieieienieeereeiesieeeieneeiens D109
118.0( 4.5| CONTY - Kontrolo




